
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 
99 

321 

65 

49 

41 

725 

6 

3 

133 

Name 
Renato NOVOSEL 
David BOŽIČ 
Tomaš SVITOK 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Frane MRDULJAŠ 
Dean GOPHER 
Michal PRAŠEK 
Mario OREŠKI 
Fabio FRANCINI 

Nat 
CRO 

SLO 

SVK 

AUT 

CRO 

ISR 

CZE 

CRO 

ITA 

FMN 
HMS 
AMZS 
SMF 
AMF 
HMS 
BFM 
ACCR 
HMS 
HMS 

Club 
Lutec Racing Team 
AMD KRANJ 
SK Energy - Maco Racing 
Pirri Racing Team 
Lutec Racing Team 
Eko Bmw racing team 
Roháč & Fejta motoracing t
MK Kvarner 
MK Matulji Racing 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
BMW S 1000RR S 1
Aprilia RSV 
Yamaha R1 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
25:14.666 
25:25.038 
25:28.390 
25:38.933 
26:13.776 
26:18.324 
26:25.175 
26:58.120 
26:42.247 

Diff 

10.372 
13.724 
24.267 
59.110 

1:03.658 
1:10.509 
1:43.454 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:37.402 
1:37.678 
1:38.415 
1:40.143 
1:41.297 
1:43.847 
1:40.047 
1:44.375 
1:50.487 

Points
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
10.372 

Avg. Speed 
148,595 

Best Lap Tm 
1:37.402 

Best Speed 
154,050 

Best Lap by 
99 - Renato NOVOSEL 
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
AA SST 1000 

Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:05:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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